SHIPPING INFORMATION:
• Lenght: 13.25” / 337mm
• Width: 8.75” / 222mm
• Height: 37.5” / 953mm
• Net Weight: 8 kg / 17.6 lbs.
• Gross Weight: 9 kg / 19.8 lbs.
T222.136.100
CHROME FREESTANDING TUB FILLER
Product images are for illustration purposes only.  Actual product(s) may vary.
+-DISCLAIMER: Measurements may vary    ¼” (Diagram Not to scale)
DESCRIPTION: FLOW RATE
• Freestanding tub filler w/handshower
• Rough-in not included
• For use with 000.136.000 Universal rough-in
• Chrome Finish
• Easy to install
• Square Design
• 59” hose
45psi 5.8GPM
60psi 6.6GPM
website: www.valleybathandkitchen.com • E-mail: customerservice@valleyacrylic.ca • customer service call Toll Free: 1.877.398.8827 • Fax: +1.604.820.0124
10” / 254mm
7.
87
” /
 2
00
m
m
3.5” / 89mm
6.93” / 176mm
35
.2
8”
 /
89
6m
m
30.04” / 763m
m
1.65” / 42mm
0.
51
” /
 1
3m
m
6.02” / 153mm